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Renaud Castelain — Demeter Gold
Daniel Schroder — Nick
Alexandre Caclin — Link

Leo Beyens — Neal

Veronique Toniolo — Harry
Agnés Berthe — Engy

Petra Vogel — Aiven

Sheryl Gaub — Chase

Eva Persson — Visa

Jessica Flouret — Fée

Hanna Wennersten Nilsson — Liam
Irene Yrstad — Lukas
Séverine Gautier — DAWA
Nicole Kelpen — Kite

Michele Pauwels — Inouk

Els Van Hauwermeiren — Jazz
Eva Madérova — Flame
Michael Karrié — Tammy
Birthe Verhaert — Sai
Rebekka De Backer — Revi
Paul Ysebaert — Hero

Léa Kwasny — Easy
Angelique Simons — Fenja
Roy Fonteijn — Funske
Deborah Lissoni — Dj

Yvonne Bormann — Casper
Christina Bergtholdt — Fly

34,24
35,78
36,16
36,36
38,30
43,86
45,32
34,66
36,00
36,14
36,18
36,94
37,06
33,66
39,42

medium grade 3 — grand final / individueel

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
10,00



